Startnr Naam

3501
3502
3503
3504
3505
3506
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010
4011
4012
4013
4014
4015
4016
4502
4503
4504
4505
4506
4507
4508
4509
5001
5002
5003
5004
5005
5006
5007
5008
5009
5010
5011
5012
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
6001
6002
6003
6004
6005
6006
6007

Martijn van Strien
Mike Rasenberg
Richard Holstege
Alex Da Conceicao Frederico
Bas Bodewes

Gerard Schreur-De Dobbelaere
Sybe de Jong

Guido Luybé Luybé
Daniel Valle Robles
Ton Hettema

Teun van Gorp
Vincent Sokolowski
Jan de Kok

Bart Buijs

Frank de Bot

Bram Rennen

Karel Petiet

Paul Hanifer

Tomas Hendrickx
Mike van Hellemond
Maarten Zeegers
Bart Janssen

Tom Verlinden
Sander Wetzels
Bjorn Voet

Maurits van Laarhoven
Daniele Avesani
Sven Vermeulen
Adilson Correia Antunes da Silva
Colin Bekers

Edwin Bruin

Harald van Gils
Toine van Beckhoven
Marco Maerten

Sjef Aertse

Wilfred Krol

Ivan Vercauteren
Tom Van Ongeval
Robin Robart

Robin Van de Mast
Roy Sparenburg

Tim Rittershaus
Peter Klaus

Michel Deckers

Peter Kramer

Johan Roozemond
Hans Burm

Michel Verhoeven
Armand van der Smissen
Peter van der Velden
Jan Zijderlaan

Riny Van Brienen
Stef Riemens

Peter Sanders

Peter van Zundert
Ron Breij

Theo Baljon

Roland Vos

Deelnemers

Vereniging
Achilles

Attila

AV '40

Hellas

Passaat

Atledo

Attila

AAC

Attila

Rotterdam Atletiek
Tilburg Road Runners
Loopie Loopie
GVAC

Tempo

Atledo
Loopvereniging TOF
Typhoon

Attila

Arendonk AC
Spiridon
Groningen Atletiek
AV Wijchen

Duffel AC

Attila

AAA

Attila

RK HAV
Dynamica

Delta Sport
Scorpio
Wieringermeer

De Keien

Attila

Duffel AC

Attila

Atledo

AAA

DC Leuven Atl
Passaat

Altis

Energie

Sparta

Spado

Atletiek Maastricht
Atledo

Altena Road Runners
AAA

Taxandria Atletiek
Tilburg Road Runners
Eindhoven Atletiek
Avantri

Hellas

BB lopers

Achilles

Scorpio

Achil '87

Ciko '66

Attila
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Onderdeel

Mannen masters 35-39
Mannen masters 35-39
Mannen masters 35-39
Mannen masters 35-39
Mannen masters 35-39
Mannen masters 35-39
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 40-44
Mannen masters 45-49
Mannen masters 45-49
Mannen masters 45-49
Mannen masters 45-49
Mannen masters 45-49
Mannen masters 45-49
Mannen masters 45-49
Mannen masters 45-49
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 50-54
Mannen masters 55-59
Mannen masters 55-59
Mannen masters 55-59
Mannen masters 55-59
Mannen masters 55-59
Mannen masters 55-59
Mannen masters 55-59
Mannen masters 55-59
Mannen masters 55-59
Mannen masters 60-64
Mannen masters 60-64
Mannen masters 60-64
Mannen masters 60-64
Mannen masters 60-64
Mannen masters 60-64
Mannen masters 60-64



6008
6009
6010
6501
6502
6503
6504
6505
6506
6507
6508
3601
3602
3603
4101
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4601
4602
5101
5102
5601
5602
5603

John Marijnissen
Berry Knibbeler
Arno Hulshof
Shane Lawrence
Theo Woldberg
Wim Kuijpers

Henk Beijens

Léon Mahieu
Martien Van de ven
Jan Vermeer

Hens Koreman
Rosa De Wijs
Laukje Steenstra
Rachel Boddy
Patricia Vos

Laura Huijbregts
Paula Vrijmoed-Jorritsma
Jiske De Goede
Patricia Hendriks
Hester Lingsma
Barbara Trappeniers
Corien van der Bijl
Serana Kemp

Jose Verstraeten
Chantal Van Oudheusden
Marloes de Jong
Hilde Van Oirschot
Marcela Rados
Celina Breij Verbree
Agnes Schipper
Judith van Winkel

Deelnemers

Sprint
Scheldesport
Sprint

Phanos

Altena Road Runners
Tilburg Road Runners
Sprint

Atletiek Oirschot
Spiridon

Atledo

ACW '66

Typhoon

Statina

Tilburg Road Runners
Eindhoven Atletiek
Scorpio

Prins Hendrik

Gloria Atletiek
Taxandria Atletiek
Dynamica

AV '34

Running Team Eindhoven
Eindhoven Atletiek
Sprint

Atledo

AV '40

U-Track

Achil '87

Hellas

Prins Hendrik
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Mannen masters 60-64
Mannen masters 60-64
Mannen masters 60-64
Mannen masters 65 +
Mannen masters 65 +
Mannen masters 65 +
Mannen masters 65 +
Mannen masters 65 +
Mannen masters 65 +
Mannen masters 65 +
Mannen masters 65 +
Vrouwen masters 35-39
Vrouwen masters 35-39
Vrouwen masters 35-39
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 40-44
Vrouwen masters 45-49
Vrouwen masters 45-49
Vrouwen masters 50-54
Vrouwen masters 50-54
Vrouwen masters 55+
Vrouwen masters 55+
Vrouwen masters 55+



